

October 11-13th 2022 Omni Severin Indianapolis, IN

PRESENTED BY





Sponsor the Electroless Nickel Conference!

Put your brand in front of the advanced coatings industry.

Sponsorship Selection	(Please select only one sponsorship level)	Gold	Silver	Bronze
		5 Available	4 Available	5 Available
Logo included in all six editions of the ENC Conference e-newsletter sent to all attendee prospects and registered attendees		•	•	•
Logo on the official conference website		•	•	•
Logo on a "Thank You" slide on the main stage		•	•	•
Logo featured in "Thank You" ad on ENC Conference Folio distributed to all registrants		•	•	•
Logo included in Registration Brochure (materials deadline: 6/1/2022)		•	•	•
Half price registrations for your VIP guests (Six for Gold Four for Silver One for Bronze) (\$397.50 value each)		•	•	•
Logo on sponsorship page of conference website		•	•	•
Logo on branded folio given to all attendees		•	•	
Logo on all event signage		•	•	
Complimentary registrations for your team (Two registrations for Gold - \$1,590.00 value One registration for Silver - \$795.00 value)		•	•	
One Products Finishing sponsored social media ad reaching 5-8K		•		
Opportunity to supply one printed piece of collateral in the ENC Conference Folio distributed to all registrants		•		
Logo / link in all promotional emails		•		
Customized web page on the ENC website		•		
One company representative on the ENC Conference Advisory Committee		•		
Two complimentary registrations to ENC for staff (\$1,595.00 value for staff)		•		
1 Gold Sponsor highlight to be included in 1 edition of the EN Conference e-newsletter		•		
Post event access to attendee details*		•		
		\$6,000	\$3,500	\$1,500
Application				
Company Name				
Street Address				
City State		Zip	Country	
Name				
Title				
Phone				
Signature		Nata		
Jiyiiatul 6		Date		

Terms & Conditions

I accept these terms and conditions:

Acceptance of this application by Electroless Nickel Conference, a division of Products Finishing and Gardner Business Media, Inc. (GBM), constitutes a contract. Sponsor agrees to pay the amount indicated as determined by GBM. Invoice will be mailed upon receipt of the contract with payment terms indicated. GBM reserves the right to limit the number of sponsorships and to withdraw the sponsorship if full payment is not received within payment terms. GBM must receive notice of cancellation of sponsorship in writing. Sponsorships are non-refundable.